DSH 44 series
A)  DSH 44 MDW with torque transducer
Straight output
Type
Max. torque
Nm
Application area
Nm
Max. speed
rpm
Angle resolution
Degree [°]
Article number
DSH 44 / 20 MDW 20 4 – 20 680 1 DSH-2440201
DSH 44 / 30 MDW   30 6 – 30 680 1 DSH-2440301
Torque accuracy 0,5 %, torque tolerance better 5 % according to ISO 5393
B)  DSH 44 SA without torque transducer
Straight output
Type

3
4
C)  DSH 44 MDW-WA with torque transducer
Angle head
Type
Square
drive
Max. torque
Nm
Application area
Nm
Max. speed
rpm
Article number
DSH 44 / 40 MDW-WA 1/2″ 40 8 – 40 490 DSH-2440400
DSH 44 / 60 MDW-WA 1/2″ 50 12 – 60 350 DSH-2440600
Torque accuracy 0,5 %, torque tolerance better 8 % according to ISO 5393, angle resolution 1 degree [°]
D)  DSH 44 SA-WA without torque transducer
Angle head
Type
Square
drive
Max. torque
Nm
Application area
Nm
Max. speed
rpm
Article number
DSH 44 / 40 SA-WA 1/2″ 40 8 – 40 490 DSH-2441400
DSH 44 / 60 SA -WA 1/2″ 50 12 – 60 350 DSH-2441600
Torque accuracy 5 %, angle resolution 1 degree [°]
  F) Spring output
  Type Article number
  Spring output 30 mm DS-2403025